
Gesamt
Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Punkte

1. Schäfer, Karolin BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 1 76,8 1 64 2 54 194,8
1. Schäfer, Kornelia BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 1 76,8 1 64 2 54 194,8
3. Schäfer, Franziska TSV Niederwürschnitz 3 52,8 1 64 116,8
3. Schäfer, Stefanie TSV Niederwürschnitz 3 52,8 1 64 116,8
5. Gebhardt, Elke BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 2 54 3 44 98
6. Hausding, Cindy TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 3 52,8 4 41 93,8
7. Hänig, Sandy BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 44 3 44 88
8. Beier, Sandy BV Annaberg 3 44 4 41 85
9. Gebhardt, Isabell FC Erzgebirge Aue 5 40,8 4 41 81,8
10. Sterzel, Cornelia BV Annaberg 2 64,8 64,8
10. Baldauf, Ute BV Marienberg 2 64,8 64,8
15. Weck, Peggy VSG WS Fraureuth 2 54 54
17. Meiner, Sandra TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 3 52,8 52,8
19. Suaer, Stefanie SG Bräunsdorf 4 41 41
20. Els, Dominique SG Meerane 02 5 40,8 40,8
20. Marschner, Judith BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 40,8
20. Petzoldt, Susann SG Meerane 02 5 40,8 40,8
20. Hilmer, Franziska BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 40,8
20. Päßler, Claudia BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 40,8
25. John, Sophie SG Bräunsdorf 5 38 38
25. Ulrich, Sina SG Bräunsdorf 5 38 38

Bezirksrangliste Damendoppel 2010/2011
Stand: 15.05.2011

Platz Name, Vorname Verein
BEM 1. BRL 2. BRL



Gesamt
Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Punkte

1. Helbig, Robert BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 52,8 3 44 1 64 160,8
2. Descher, Christian BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 3 44 1 64 148,8
3. Hänig, Maik BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 2 64,8 1 64 128,8
4. Schubert, Matthias BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 5 38 3 44 122,8
5. Schäfer, Martin BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 5 38 3 44 122,8
6. Walther Uwe BV Annaberg 5 40,8 7 32 7 32 104,8
6. Schindler, Denis BV Annaberg 5 40,8 7 32 7 32 104,8
8. Sterzel, Peter BV Annaberg 9 26,4 9 26 5 38 90,4
8. Duschl, Patrick SG Meerane 02 9 26,4 9 26 5 38 90,4
10. Hofmann, André BV Marienberg 5 38 3 44 82
11. Wunderlich, Enrico SG Meerane 02 9 26,4 2 54 80,4
12. Stegert, Lutz SG Meerane 02 9 26,4 2 54 80,4
13. Gräfe, Tom BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 9 26 9 26 78,4
14. Klarius, Benjamin BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 9 26 9 26 78,4
15. Bachmann, Eric TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 1 76,8 76,8
16. Fritzsche, Fabian TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 1 76,8 76,8
17. Clausnitzer, Kevin BV Marienberg 5 38 7 32 70
18. Meischner, Thomas BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 9 26 66,8
19. Kerl, Mario BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 9 26 66,8
20. Gundermann, Marcus BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 2 64,8 64,8
21. Müller, Marko BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 1 64 64
22. Brüchner, Jürgen BV Marienberg 9 26 7 32 58
23. Käßner, Tom TSV Niederwürschnitz 2 54 54
24. Dietrich, Sören TSV Niederwürschnitz 2 54 54
25. Schlötke, Danny BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 52,8 52,8
26. Pflügel, Mario SG Meerane 02 3 52,8 52,8
27. Ullmann, Hannes SG Meerane 02 3 52,8 52,8

Bezirksrangliste Herrendoppel 2010/2011
Stand: 15.05.2011

BEM 1. BRL 2. BRL
Platz Name, Vorname Verein



28. Planitzer, Christian SG Blau‐Weiß Reichenbach 3 44 44
29. Wicht, Sascha SG Blau‐Weiß Reichenbach 3 44 44
30. Rötzer, Roy BV Marienberg 3 44 44
31. Schulz, Thomas BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 40,8
32. Schulze, Dirk TSV Niederwürschnitz 5 38 38
33. Heidner, Markus TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 5 38 38
34. Landgraf, Stefan SG Bräunsdorf 7 32 32
35. Jahn, Arvid SG Bräunsdorf 7 32 32
36. Edelbauer, Eric SV Empor West Zwickau 9 26,4 26,4
37. Irmscher, Max TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 9 26,4 26,4
38. Dietel, Frank SG Meerane 02 9 26,4 26,4
39. Schreiter, David BV Annaberg 9 26 26
40. Omar, Muhammad Faris SV Empor West Zwickau 9 26 26
41. Schuber, André TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 9 26 26



Gesamt
Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Punkte

1. Schäfer, Karolin BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 52,8 1 64 3 44 160,8
2. Schäfer, Kornelia BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 52,8 5 38 2 54 144,8
3. Beier, Sandy BV Annaberg 5 40,8 3 44 5 38 122,8
4. Schäfer, Franziska TSV Niederwürschnitz 9 26,4 1 64 90,4
5. Hänig, Sandy BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 9 26 7 32 84,4
6. Meiner, Sandra TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 1 76,8 76,8
7. Gebhardt, Elke BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 7 32 3 44 76
8. Petzoldt, Susann SG Meerane 02 2 64,8 64,8
9. Gebhardt, Isabell FC Erzgebirge Aue 9 26,4 5 38 64,4
10. Schäfer, Stefanie TSV Niederwürschnitz 9 26,4 7 32 58,4
11. Weck, Peggy VSG WS Fraureuth 2 54 54
12. Hausding, Cindy TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 3 44 44
13. Els, Dominique SG Meerane 02 5 40,8 40,8
13. Marschner, Judith BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 40,8
13. Päßler, Claudia BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 40,8
16. Fichte, Stefanie TSV Niederwürschnitz 5 38 38
17. John, Sophie SG Bräunsdorf 7 32 32
18. Sterzel, Cornelia BV Annaberg 9 26,4 26,4
18. Hilmer, Franziska BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 26,4
20. Sauer, Stefanie SG Bräunsdorf 9 26 26
20. Ulrich, Sina SG Bräunsdorf 9 26 26
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Gesamt
Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Punkte

1. Walther Uwe BV Annaberg 5 40,8 3 44 5 38 122,8
2. Descher, Christian BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 5 38 2 54 118,4
3. Hänig, Maik BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 52,8 1 64 116,8
4. Helbig, Robert BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 7 32 3 44 102,4
5. Schulze, Dirk TSV Niederwürschnitz 9 26,4 1 64 90,4
5. Kerl, Mario BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 3 44 84,8
7. Klarius, Benjamin BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 9 26 7 32 84,4
8. Bachmann, Eric TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 1 76,8 76,8
9. Meischner, Thomas BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 5 40,8 7 32 72,8
10. Fritzsche, Fabian TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 2 64,8 64,8
11. Müller, Marko BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 2 54 54
12. Gundermann, Marcus BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 3 52,8 52,8
13. Planitzer, Christian SG Blau‐Weiß Reichenbach 3 44 44
14. Pflügel, Mario SG Meerane 02 5 40,8 40,8
15. Schindler, Denis BV Annaberg 5 38 38
16. Käßner, Tom TSV Niederwürschnitz 5 38 38
16. Jahn, Arvid SG Bräunsdorf 7 32 32
18. Schäfer, Martin BC Stollberg‐Niederdorf 9 26,4 26,4
19. Sterzel, Peter BV Annaberg 9 26,4 26,4
20. Landgraf, Stefan SG Bräunsdorf 9 26 26
20. Schuber, André TSV Blau‐Weiß Röhrsdorf 9 26 26
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